PELER 8

The smart and multifunctional air cooler, for longer lasting comfort

Cod. 99311
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MOTORIZED FLAP

To automatically direct the air flow horizontally and
vertically.

8 LT TANK

Large water tank for longer duration

INTEGRATED IONIZER

By negatively charging the air, allows the oxygen
molecules to stick to the harmful particles and fall
to the ground, reducing the risk of inhaling them.

INTEGRATED TIMER

Automatic shut-down programmable up to 12 hrs

FEATURES

Maximum power consumption: 75 W

Air flow rate (maximum): 400 m3/h

Air speed (maximum) 7 m/s

Maximum sound power level: 57 dB (A)

Large tank capacity: 8 It

Digital control panel with LED display and touch keys
Motorised flaps to direct the vertical air flow
Horizontal oscillation function: automatic and continuous orientation of
the air flow from right to left

Integrated ioniser

Remote control included

Off timer up to 12 hours

3 fan speeds

Wheels for easy transportation

UNICO PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONERS

FIXED AIR CONDITIONERS
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Air cooler technical data

PRODUCT CODE

EAN CODE

PELER 4D

99308
8021183993080

PELER 6C
99310
8021183993103

PELER8
99311
8021183993110

PELER 20
99355
8021183993554

Electrical power supply

V/ph/Hz

220-240/1/50-60

220-240/1/50-60

220-240/1/50-60

220-240/1/50

Maximum power absorption

W

75

75

75

10

Stand-by power consumption

1l

04

045

Fan speed

n

3

3

4

Air flow rate (maximum)

m3/h

350

450

400

600

Air speed (maximum)

m/s

8,5

70

90

Sound pressure level (1)

dB(A)

50

51

Maximum Sound power level (1)

dB(A)

Insulation class

Power cable

n/mm2

2x0,75

2x0,75

2x0,75

2x0,75

Water tank capacity

4

6,0

8,0

20,0

Evaporative sheet

Honeycomb

Honeycomb

Honeycomb

Honeycomb

Control panel

Touch

Touch

Touch

Touch

Conformity mark

CE

CE

CE

CE

Dimensions (WxHxD)

mm

235x 610 x 260

260 x 700 x 300

380x735x300

342 x897x390

Gift box dimensions (WxHxD)

mm

285x630x 310

316 x 792 x 355

410 x 725 x 330

405x 960 x 440

Weight (without packaging)

kg

45

6,6

6,5

8,0

Weight (with packaging)

ke

85

76

75

10,5

Timer

v

v

v

v

Removable water tank

Oscillating function

Remote control

v
v
v

v
v
v

lonizer

LRSS

AR RSAS

Power off switch

<

Power supply cable housing

PRODUCT CODE

EAN CODE

PELER TOWER

99312

8021183993127

Electrical power supply

V/ph/Hz

220-240/1/50

Maximum power absorption

w

65

Stand-by power consumption

W

Fan speed

n

3

Air flow rate (maximum)

m3/h

300

Air speed (maximum)

m/s

6

Sound pressure level (1)

dB(A)

50-52

Maximum Sound power level (1)

dB(A)

Insulation class

Power cable

n/ mm?2

2x075

Water tank capacity

35

Evaporative sheet

Honeycomb

Control panel

Touch

Conformity mark

CE

Dimensions (WxHxD)

mm

320100 x 320

Gift box dimensions (WxHxD)

mm

245xM25x 230

Weight (without packaging)

kg

50

Weight (with packaging)

kg

6,0

Timer

v

Removable water tank

Oscillating function

<

Remote control

<

lonizer

Power off switch

Power supply cable housing

(1) Test condition: The sound pressure level is measured in half-anechoic room far 2 meters from the front of the appliance with the microphone at T meter of height.
During the test, all the appliance functions are enabled with the exception of swing function (if available).
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