PELER 8

The smart and multifunctional air cooler, for longer lasting comfort

Cod. 99311









MOTORIZED FLAP

To automatically direct the air flow horizontally and vertically.



8 LT TANK

Large water tank for longer duration



INTEGRATED IONIZER

By negatively charging the air, allows the oxygen molecules to stick to the harmful particles and fall to the ground, reducing the risk of inhaling them.



INTEGRATED TIMER

Automatic shut-down programmable up to 12 hrs

FEATURES

Maximum power consumption: 75 W
Air flow rate (maximum): 400 m3/h
Air speed (maximum) 7 m/s
Maximum sound power level: 57 dB (A)
Large tank capacity: 8 lt
Digital control panel with LED display and touch keys

Digital control panel with LED display and touch keys

Motorised flaps to direct the vertical air flow

Horizontal oscillation function: automatic and continue

Horizontal oscillation function: automatic and continuous orientation of the air flow from right to left Integrated ioniser
Remote control included

Off timer up to 12 hours 3 fan speeds

Wheels for easy transportation



Air cooler technical data

		PELER 4D	PELER 6C	PELER 8	PELER 20
PRODUCT CODE		99308	99310	99311	99355
EAN CODE		8021183993080	8021183993103	8021183993110	8021183993554
Electrical power supply	V/ph/Hz	220-240 / 1 / 50 - 60	220-240 / 1 / 50-60	220-240 / 1 / 50- 60	220-240 / 1 / 50
Maximum power absorption	W	75	75	75	110
Stand-by power consumption	W	-	0,4	-	0,45
Fan speed	n	3	3	3	4
Air flow rate (maximum)	m³/h	350	450	400	600
Air speed (maximum)	m/s	7	8,5	7,0	9,0
Sound pressure level (1)	dB(A)	-	50	-	51
Maximum Sound power level (1)	dB(A)	◆) 57	◆) 62	◆) 57	● 60
Insulation class		II	II	II	II
Power cable	n / mm²	2 x 0,75	2 x 0,75	2 x 0,75	2 x 0,75
Water tank capacity	I	4	6,0	8,0	20,0
Evaporative sheet		Honeycomb	Honeycomb	Honeycomb	Honeycomb
Control panel		Touch	Touch	Touch	Touch
Conformity mark		CE	CE	CE	CE
Dimensions (WxHxD)	mm	235 x 610 x 260	260 x 700 x 300	380 x 735 x 300	342 x 897 x 390
Gift box dimensions (WxHxD)	mm	285 x 630 x 310	316 x 792 x 355	410 x 725 x 330	405 x 960 x 440
Weight (without packaging)	kg	4,5	6,6	6,5	8,0
Weight (with packaging)	kg	5,5	7,6	7,5	10,5
Timer		V	√	V	√
Removable water tank		√	√	√	√
Oscillating function		√	√	√	√
Remote control		√	√	√	√
lonizer		-	V	√	-
Power off switch		-	-	-	√
Power supply cable housing		-	-	-	√

		PELER TOWER	
PRODUCT CODE		99312	
EAN CODE		8021183993127	
Electrical power supply	V/ph/Hz	220-240 / 1 / 50	
Maximum power absorption	W	65	
Stand-by power consumption	W		
Fan speed	n	3	
Air flow rate (maximum)	m³/h	300	
Air speed (maximum)	m/s	6	
Sound pressure level (1)	dB(A)	50-52	
Maximum Sound power level (1)	dB(A)	● 64	
Insulation class		II	
Power cable	n / mm²	2 x 0,75	
Water tank capacity	I	3,5	
Evaporative sheet		Honeycomb	
Control panel		Touch	
Conformity mark		CE	
Dimensions (WxHxD)	mm	320 x 1100 x 320	
Gift box dimensions (WxHxD)	mm	245 x 1125 x 230	
Weight (without packaging)	kg	5,0	
Weight (with packaging)	kg	6,0	
Timer		\checkmark	
Removable water tank		·	
Oscillating function		√	
Remote control		V	
lonizer		√	
Power off switch		•	
Power supply cable housing			

⁽¹⁾ Test condition: The sound pressure level is measured in half-anechoic room far 2 meters from the front of the appliance with the microphone at 1 meter of height. During the test, all the appliance functions are enabled with the exception of swing function (if available).